RESULTADOS 22 RONDA

[GRUPO |

DIA

PARTIDO
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[2 SET|

[3 SET|
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06-03-21
13-03-21
20-03-21
07-03-21
13-03-21
21-03-21
10-03-21
12-03-21
17-03-21
21-03-21
06-03-21
22-03-21
08-04-21
07-03-21
14-03-21
19-03-21
07-03-21
13-03-21
27-03-21
07-03-21
17-03-21
21-03-21
10-03-21
13-03-21
14-03-21
21-03-21
22-03-21
06-03-21
11-03-21
18-03-21
07-03-21
12-03-21
15-03-21

JESUS GARCIA MARTIN
PABLO HUIDOBRO
PABLO HUIDOBRO

RAUL PACHO ALVAREZ

ALFONSO SANCHEZ
ALFONSO SANCHEZ
LAUREN CINTADO

MELQUIADES ALVAREZ

CARLOS CASTELLANOS

CARLOS CASTELLANOS

JAIME GUTIERREZ MACIAS
PABLO CAMPO MORANTE
PABLO CAMPO MORANTE

ALBERTO BENITO DE TAPIA

ALBERTO BENITO DE TAPIA

BRAULIO GARCIA VIDAL

PEPE SANTOS BLANCO

JONATHAN SALAZAR CASADO
PEPE SANTOS BLANCO
FRANCISCO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ
JOSE IGNACIO IGLESIAS CURTO
SEBASTIAN DE PRADA
PABLO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
EKAITZ CEBALLOS
IVAN GRAVERAS
EKAITZ CEBALLOS
PEDRO J REDONDO
PEDRO J REDONDO
ANTONIO GARCIA
PEDRO GARCIA ALCALDE
PEDRO GARCIA ALCALDE
DANIEL NIETO EGUILUZ

JAVIER HERNANDEZ
JAVIER HERNANDEZ
JESUS GARCIA MARTIN
GUILLERMO PRIETO GONZALEZ
GUILLERMO PRIETO GONZALEZ
RAUL PACHO ALVAREZ
RAMON VICENTE SANCHEZ
MARIBEL MANZANO
MELQUIADES ALVAREZ
MARIBEL MANZANO
JOSE LUIS DE MIGUEL ANDRES
JOSE LUIS DE MIGUEL ANDRES
JAIME GUTIERREZ MACIAS
BRAULIO GARCIA VIDAL
SERGIO CASTELLANOS SIERRA
SERGIO CASTELLANOS SIERRA
JONATHAN SALAZAR CASADO
JAIME MERCHAN PEREZ
JAIME MERCHAN PEREZ
JOSE IGNACIO IGLESIAS CURTO
ALVARO ORTIZ
ALVARO ORTIZ
DIEGO VILLANUEVA PEREZ
DIEGO VILLANUEVA PEREZ
IVAN GRAVERAS

GUILLERMO MACIAS DE PLASENCIA
GUILLERMO MACIAS DE PLASENCIA

ANTONIO GARCIA
JOSE M2 SANZ DIAZ
JOSE M? SANZ DIAZ

JAVIER PEREZ RODELGO
DANIEL NIETO EGUILUZ
JAVIER PEREZ RODELGO

6/2
4/6
6/1
4/6
6/4
6/7
1/6
6/2
2/6
3/6
6/2
6/4
2/6
4/6
1/6
1/6
2/6
6/4
6/2
716
6/3
3/6
6/3
3/6
3/6
6/0
6/2
6/4
6/3
5/7
1/6
0/6
2/6

6/0
6/0
1/6
2/6
6/2
6/7
1/6
6/1
3/6
4/6
6/3
3/6
1/6
7/5
1/6
1/6
2/6
6/1
2/6
6/2
2/6
0/6
6/2
1/6
3/6
6/0
6/0
6/2
6/3
715
0/6
3/6
1/6

6/1
6/4

5/7

6/4

716

6/7

4/6
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